
20 – 30 Ton Cooling/Up to 60kW Heating

A compact, lightweight trailer for portable/temporary uses. 
This DOT-rated trailer includes dual-axles, hydraulic brakes, 

dual leveling jacks and a spare tire. Air conditioners are 
fabricated around 92" tubular frame for rigidity.

Ducted Air Supply/Cooling only/  
Cooling & Heating only/Dehumidification (Re-Heat)

Trailer Mounted Portable Unit
Air-Cooled



Trailer Mounted Horizontal Portable Systems

Standard Features
• Duct Collars
• Evaporator Stainless Steel Drain Pan
• R-410a Refrigerant
• Camlock Color Coded In Connectors
• Phase Reversal Indicator Light
• Durable White Powder Coat Finish
• Condenser Coil Guard
• Threaded Condensate Drain Connection
• Main Circuit Breaker
• Pleated Filters
• Mode Selector Switch 

Physical Data

Model Number Tons Dimensions (W x H x L) Approx. 
Weight

Voltage/
Phase MCA

Cooling/Heating

HKW20-TR 20 94.00x 75.00 x 160.00 2780
208/3
460/3

130.1
52.0

HKW25-TR 25 94.00 x 75.00 x 160.00 3000
208/3
460/3

162.4
67.5

HKW30-TR 30 94.00 x 85.00 x 160.00 3220
208/3
460/3

180.8
86.1

260 North Elm St.
Westfield, MA 01085
Phone: 413-564-5520

Fax: 413-564-5530

For optional features contact Koldwave

KTP-2




