

Air-Cooled



Ducted Air Supply/Cooling only/
Cooling & Heating only/Dehumidification (Re-Heat)

## 20 - 30 Ton Cooling/Up to 60kW Heating

A compact, lightweight trailer for portable/temporary uses. This DOT-rated trailer includes dual-axles, hydraulic brakes, dual leveling jacks and a spare tire. Air conditioners are fabricated around 92" tubular frame for rigidity.





## Trailer Mounted Horizontal Portable Systems



## **Standard Features**

- Duct Collars
- Evaporator Stainless Steel Drain Pan
- R-410a Refrigerant
- Camlock Color Coded In Connectors
- Phase Reversal Indicator Light
- Durable White Powder Coat Finish
- Condenser Coil Guard
- Threaded Condensate Drain Connection
- Main Circuit Breaker
- Pleated Filters
- Mode Selector Switch

## For optional features contact Koldwave

Physical Data						
	Model Number	Tons	Dimensions (W x H x L)	Approx. Weight	Voltage/ Phase	MCA
Cooling/Heating	HKW20-TR	20	94.00x 75.00 x 160.00	2780	208/3 460/3	130.1 52.0
	HKW25-TR	25	94.00 x 75.00 x 160.00	3000	208/3 460/3	162.4 67.5
	HKW30-TR	30	94.00 x 85.00 x 160.00	3220	208/3 460/3	180.8 86.1



260 North Elm St. Westfield, MA 01085 Phone: 413-564-5520 Fax: 413-564-5530

